J») TUSCANY
zl; LANGUAGE

ACADEMY

ITALIAN COURSES

Essential Italian for Travel & Tourism
Intensive Italian 1 week

Intensive Italian 2 weeks

Intensive Italian 3 weeks

Intensive Italian 4 weeks

Intensive Italian >4 (extra week)

In case of different language level of the participants, the school may decide to divide the course into
smaller groups, reducing its duration, as indicated in the following table.

INTENSIVE ITALIAN COURSES

Intensive Italian 1 week
Intensive Italian 1 week
Intensive Italian 1 week

Intensive Italian 1 week >> Individual Course

Intensive Italian 2 weeks
Intensive Italian 2 weeks
Intensive Italian 2 weeks

Intensive Italian 2 weeks >> Individual Course

Intensive Italian 3 weeks
Intensive Italian 3 weeks
Intensive Italian 3 weeks

Intensive Italian 3 weeks >> Individual Course

Intensive Italian 4 weeks
Intensive Italian 4 weeks
Intensive Italian 4 weeks

Intensive Italian 4 weeks >> Individual Course

Partecipants
No.

5-10
5-10
5-10
5-10
5-10
5-10

Partecipants
No.

SN SRRV N W s RN w s

RN w s

Frequency
(days x week)

2

5
5
5
5
5

Length (h)

18
15
13
10

35
30
26
20

52
45
40
30

70
60
52
40

INTENSIVE ITALIAN COURSES - PRICE LIST

Weeks

R AW N R R

Length (h)

6
20
40
60
80
20

Total Cost (€)

149,00
399,00
799,00
1.199,00
1.599,00
349,00



