

## **INTENSIVE ITALIAN COURSES - PRICE LIST**

ITALIAN COURSES	Partecipants No.	Frequency (days x week)	Weeks	Length (h)	Total Cost (€)
Essential Italian for Travel & Tourism	5 - 10	2	1	6	149,00
Intensive Italian 1 week	5 - 10	5	1	20	399,00
Intensive Italian 2 weeks	5 - 10	5	2	40	799,00
Intensive Italian 3 weeks	5 - 10	5	3	60	1.199,00
Intensive Italian 4 weeks	5 - 10	5	4	80	1.599,00
Intensive Italian > 4 (extra week)	5 - 10	5	1	20	349,00

In case of different language level of the participants, the school may decide to divide the course into smaller groups, reducing its duration, as indicated in the following table.

INTENSIVE ITALIAN COURSES	Partecipants No.	Length (h)
Intensive Italian 1 week	4	18
Intensive Italian 1 week	3	15
Intensive Italian 1 week	2	13
Intensive Italian 1 week >> Individual Course	1	10
Intensive Italian 2 weeks	4	35
Intensive Italian 2 weeks	3	30
Intensive Italian 2 weeks	2	26
Intensive Italian 2 weeks >> Individual Course	1	20
Intensive Italian 3 weeks	4	52
Intensive Italian 3 weeks	3	45
Intensive Italian 3 weeks	2	40
Intensive Italian 3 weeks >> Individual Course	1	30
Intensive Italian 4 weeks	4	70
Intensive Italian 4 weeks	3	60
Intensive Italian 4 weeks	2	52
Intensive Italian 4 weeks >> Individual Course	1	40